

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	118	71	Version:	2	Name:	PERRY - BAUMGARTNER	
Туре:	Zoni	ing Petition	ı		Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/26/2022				In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	
On agenda:	10/2	25/2022			Final action:	12/19/2022	
Title:	PETITION: REZONE 11871 APPLICANT: GARY L BAUMGARTNER LOCATION: 9808 CTH A, SECTION 23, TOWN OF PERRY CHANGE FROM: FP-35 Farmland Preservation District TO RR-2 Rural Residential District REASON: separating existing residence from farmland						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 11871 Ord Amend.pdf, 2. 11871 Staff Update.pdf, 3. 11871 Revised CSM.pdf, 4. 11871 Town Action.pdf, 5. 11871 Density.pdf, 6. 11871 Map, 7. 11871 App, 8. 11871 DW Easement.pdf, 9. REZONE PETITION 11871 SIGNED COPY						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
12/22/2022	2	County C	Clerk		рι	ıblished	
12/19/2022	2	County E	xecutive		si	gned	
12/15/2022	2	County B	loard		ac	lopted	Pass
11/15/2022	2	Zoning & Land Regulatior Committee		n re	commended for approval	Pass	
9/20/2022	2	2 Zoning & Land Regulation Committee			п рс	ostponed	Pass
PETITION: REZO	NE 118	571					

APPLICANT: GARY L BAUMGARTNER

LOCATION: 9808 CTH A, SECTION 23, TOWN OF PERRY

CHANGE FROM: FP-35 Farmland Preservation District TO RR-2 Rural Residential District

REASON: separating existing residence from farmland